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Mon 03/02/2015 All Day All Day HS Spring Sports Begin Clyde Hill HS

Clyde Hill  MPR
Clyde Hill Edwards
Gymnasium

Clyde Hill HS

Mon 03/02/2015 3:15 pm 5:30 pm HS Girls/Boys Golf Practice Overlake Golf & Country Club Clyde Hill HS
Tue 03/03/2015 3:15 pm 4:15 pm HS Girls Golf Practice Clyde Hill Flynn Field Clyde Hill HS
Tue 03/03/2015 3:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Boys Golf Practice Twin Rivers Golf Course Clyde Hill HS
Wed 03/04/2015 3:15 pm 5:30 pm HS Girls/Boys Golf Practice Overlake Golf & Country Club Clyde Hill HS
Mon 03/09/2015 3:15 pm 5:30 pm HS Girls/Boys Golf Practice Overlake Golf & Country Club Clyde Hill HS
Thu 03/12/2015 3:00 pm 5:00 pm HS Girls Golf/Seattle

Christian/Twin Rivers
Twin Rivers Golf Course Seattle Christian High School

Clyde Hill HS
Thu 03/12/2015 3:15 pm 5:15 pm HS Boys Golf/Seattle

Christian/Riverbend
Riverbend Golf Course
Complex

Seattle Christian High School
Clyde Hill HS

Mon 03/16/2015 3:15 pm 5:30 pm HS Boys Golf Practice Overlake Golf & Country Club Clyde Hill HS
Tue 03/17/2015 3:30 pm 5:30 pm HS Boys Golf/CC/Twin Rivers 2:10 pm Twin Rivers Golf Course Clyde Hill HS

Cascade Christian HS
Tue 03/17/2015 3:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Girls Golf/CC/High Cedars 1:40 pm High Cedars Golf Club Clyde Hill HS
Wed 03/18/2015 3:15 pm 5:30 pm HS Girls Golf Practice Overlake Golf & Country Club Clyde Hill HS
Wed 03/18/2015 3:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Boys Golf Practice Twin Rivers Golf Course Clyde Hill HS
Mon 03/23/2015 3:15 pm 5:30 pm HS Boys Golf Practice Overlake Golf & Country Club Clyde Hill HS
Tue 03/24/2015 3:00 pm 5:00 pm HS Boys Golf/CWA/Twin

Rivers
1:55 pm 7:30 pm Twin Rivers Golf Course Clyde Hill HS

Charles Wright Academy
Tue 03/24/2015 3:30 pm 5:30 pm HS Girls Golf/CWA/Twin

Rivers
2:10 pm 6:30 pm Twin Rivers Golf Course Clyde Hill HS

Charles Wright Academy
Wed 03/25/2015 3:15 pm 5:30 pm HS Girls Golf Practice Overlake Golf & Country Club Clyde Hill HS
Wed 03/25/2015 3:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Boys Golf Practice Twin Rivers Golf Course Clyde Hill HS
Thu 03/26/2015 3:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Girls Golf/Meadow Park

GC
1:40 pm 7:30 pm Meadow Park Golf Course Clyde Hill HS

Thu 03/26/2015 3:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Boys Golf/OAKBROOK 1:40 pm 7:30 pm Oakbrook Golf & Country Club Clyde Hill HS
Mon 03/30/2015 3:15 pm 5:30 pm HS Boys Golf Practice Overlake Golf & Country Club Clyde Hill HS
Tue 03/31/2015 3:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Boys Golf Practice Twin Rivers Golf Course Clyde Hill HS
Wed 04/01/2015 3:15 pm 5:30 pm HS Girls Golf Practice Overlake Golf & Country Club Clyde Hill HS
Wed 04/01/2015 3:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Boys Golf Practice Twin Rivers Golf Course Clyde Hill HS
Mon 04/13/2015 3:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Boys Golf Practice Twin Rivers Golf Course Clyde Hill HS
Tue 04/14/2015 3:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Boys Golf Practice Twin Rivers Golf Course Clyde Hill HS
Wed 04/15/2015 1:00 pm 3:30 pm HS Girls Golf/Home Course 10:20 am 5:00 pm The Home Course Clyde Hill HS
Wed 04/15/2015 1:00 pm 3:30 pm HS Boys Golf/Home Course 10:20 am 6:00 pm The Home Course Clyde Hill HS
Mon 04/20/2015 3:15 pm 5:30 pm HS Boys Golf Practice Overlake Golf & Country Club Clyde Hill HS
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Tue 04/21/2015 3:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Boys Golf Practice Twin Rivers Golf Course Clyde Hill HS
Wed 04/22/2015 3:30 pm 5:30 pm HS Boys Golf/Vashon/Vashon

GC
1:10 pm 7:00 pm Vashon Golf & Swim Club Vashon Island High School

Clyde Hill HS
Wed 04/22/2015 3:30 pm 5:30 pm HS Girls Golf/Vashon/Vashon

GC
1:00 pm 7:30 pm Vashon Golf & Swim Club Vashon Island High School

Clyde Hill HS
Mon 04/27/2015 3:15 pm 5:30 pm HS Boys Golf Practice Overlake Golf & Country Club Clyde Hill HS
Tue 04/28/2015 3:30 pm 5:30 pm HS Boys Golf/SCS/Twin

Rivers
Twin Rivers Golf Course Seattle Christian High School

Clyde Hill HS
Tue 04/28/2015 3:30 pm 5:30 pm HS Girls Golf/SCS/Riverbend 2:10 pm 7:00 pm Riverbend Golf Course

Complex
Seattle Christian High School
Clyde Hill HS

Wed 04/29/2015 3:15 pm 5:30 pm HS Girls Golf Practice Overlake Golf & Country Club Clyde Hill HS
Wed 04/29/2015 3:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Boys Golf Practice Twin Rivers Golf Course Clyde Hill HS
Thu 04/30/2015 2:30 pm 4:30 pm HS Girls Golf/CC/Twin Rivers Twin Rivers Golf Course Clyde Hill HS

Cascade Christian HS
Thu 04/30/2015 3:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Boys Golf/CC/High Cedars High Cedars Golf Club Clyde Hill HS

Cascade Christian HS
Mon 05/04/2015 3:15 pm 5:30 pm HS Boys Golf Practice Overlake Golf & Country Club Clyde Hill HS
Tue 05/05/2015 3:10 pm 5:10 pm HS Boys Golf/Vashon/Twin

Rivers
Twin Rivers Golf Course Vashon Island High School

Clyde Hill HS
Tue 05/05/2015 3:30 pm 5:30 pm HS Girls Golf/Vashon/Twin

Rivers
Twin Rivers Golf Course Vashon Island High School

Clyde Hill HS
Wed 05/06/2015 3:15 pm 5:30 pm HS Girls Golf Practice Overlake Golf & Country Club Clyde Hill HS
Wed 05/06/2015 3:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Boys Golf Practice Twin Rivers Golf Course Clyde Hill HS
Thu 05/07/2015 3:30 pm 5:30 pm HS Girls Golf/CWA/Meadow

Park GC
Meadow Park Golf Course Clyde Hill HS

Charles Wright Academy
Thu 05/07/2015 3:30 pm 5:30 pm HS Boys Golf/CWA/Meadow

Park GC
Meadow Park Golf Course Clyde Hill HS

Charles Wright Academy
Mon 05/11/2015 3:15 pm 5:30 pm HS Boys Golf Practice Overlake Golf & Country Club Clyde Hill HS
Tue 05/12/2015 8:00 am 3:00 pm HS Girls Golf/Gold Mtn GC Gold Mountain GC Clyde Hill HS
Tue 05/12/2015 8:00 am 3:00 pm HS BoysGolf/Gold Mtn GC Gold Mountain GC Clyde Hill HS
Wed 05/13/2015 3:15 pm 5:30 pm HS Girls Golf Practice Overlake Golf & Country Club Clyde Hill HS
Tue 05/19/2015 8:00 am 3:00 pm HS Girls Golf/Gold Mtn GC Gold Mountain GC Clyde Hill HS
Tue 05/19/2015 8:00 am 3:00 pm HS BoysGolf/Gold Mtn GC Gold Mountain GC Clyde Hill HS
Tue 05/26/2015 9:00 am 7:00 pm HS Girls/Boys STATE

Golf/Sun Willows GC
Sun Willows Golf Course Clyde Hill HS

Wed 05/27/2015 9:00 am 7:00 pm HS Girls/Boys STATE
Golf/Sun Willows GC

Sun Willows Golf Course Clyde Hill HS
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Thu 05/28/2015 9:00 am 7:00 pm HS Girls/Boys STATE

Golf/Sun Willows GC
Sun Willows Golf Course Clyde Hill HS

Tue 03/15/2016 3:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Girls Golf/CC/High Cedars 1:30 pm 7:00 pm High Cedars Golf Club Clyde Hill HS
Tue 03/15/2016 3:30 pm 5:30 pm HS Boys Golf/CC/Twin Rivers 2:10 pm 5:30 pm Twin Rivers Golf Course Cascade Christian HS

Clyde Hill HS
Thu 03/17/2016 3:30 pm 5:30 pm HS Girls Golf/Vashon/Twin

Rivers
2:10 pm 5:30 pm Twin Rivers Golf Course Vashon Island High School

Clyde Hill HS
Thu 03/17/2016 3:30 pm 5:30 pm HS Boys Golf/Vashon/Vashon

GC
12:40 pm 6:00 pm Vashon Golf & Swim Club Vashon Island High School

Clyde Hill HS
Tue 03/22/2016 3:30 pm 5:30 pm HS Girls Golf/CWA/Meadow

Park GC
1:30 pm 7:15 pm Meadow Park Golf Course Clyde Hill HS

Charles Wright Academy
Tue 03/22/2016 3:30 pm 5:30 pm HS Boys Golf/CWA/Twin

Rivers
Twin Rivers Golf Course Clyde Hill HS

Charles Wright Academy
Thu 03/24/2016 2:00 pm 4:00 pm HS Boys Golf/Vashon/Vashon

GC
11:00 am 7:00 pm Vashon Golf & Swim Club Vashon Island High School

Clyde Hill HS
Thu 03/24/2016 2:00 pm 4:00 pm HS Girls Golf/Vashon/Vashon

GC
11:00 am 7:00 pm Vashon Golf & Swim Club Vashon Island High School

Clyde Hill HS
Thu 04/14/2016 3:15 pm 5:15 pm HS Boys Golf/SCS/Twin

Rivers
Twin Rivers Golf Course Clyde Hill HS

Seattle Christian High School
Thu 04/14/2016 3:15 pm 5:15 pm HS Girls Golf/SCS/Twin Rivers 1:30 pm 6:00 pm Twin Rivers Golf Course Clyde Hill HS

Seattle Christian High School
Wed 04/20/2016 11:00 am 1:00 pm HS Boys Golf Chambers Bay

Invite
9:30 am 2:00 pm Chambers Bay Clyde Hill HS

Wed 04/20/2016 11:00 am 1:00 pm HS Girls Golf Chambers Bay
Invite

9:30 am 2:00 pm Chambers Bay Clyde Hill HS

Tue 04/26/2016 3:30 pm 5:30 pm HS Boys Golf/SCS/River Bend 2:00 pm 6:40 pm Riverbend Golf Course
Complex

Seattle Christian High School
Clyde Hill HS

Tue 04/26/2016 3:30 pm 5:30 pm HS Girls Golf/SCS/Riverbend 2:00 pm 6:40 pm Riverbend Golf Course
Complex

Seattle Christian High School
Clyde Hill HS

Thu 04/28/2016 3:30 pm 5:30 pm HS Girls Golf/CC/Twin Rivers 1:30 pm 6:00 pm Twin Rivers Golf Course Cascade Christian HS
Clyde Hill HS

Thu 04/28/2016 3:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Boys Golf/CC/High Cedars 1:30 pm 7:00 pm High Cedars Golf Club Cascade Christian HS
Clyde Hill HS

Tue 05/03/2016 3:30 pm 5:30 pm HS Girls Golf/Vashon/Twin
Rivers

2:00 pm 6:30 pm Twin Rivers Golf Course Clyde Hill HS
Vashon Island High School

Tue 05/03/2016 3:30 pm 5:30 pm HS Boys Golf/Vashon/Twin
Rivers

2:00 pm 6:30 pm Twin Rivers Golf Course Clyde Hill HS
Vashon Island High School
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Thu 05/05/2016 3:30 pm 5:30 pm HS Boys Golf/CWA/Meadow

Park GC
1:45 pm 7:00 pm Meadow Park Golf Course Charles Wright Academy

Clyde Hill HS
Thu 05/05/2016 3:30 pm 5:30 pm HS Girls Golf/CWA/Twin

Rivers
2:10 pm 6:30 pm Twin Rivers Golf Course Charles Wright Academy

Clyde Hill HS
Thu 05/12/2016 9:00 am 4:00 pm HS BoysGolf/Gold Mtn GC-

League Championships
Gold Mountain GC Clyde Hill HS

Thu 05/12/2016 9:00 am 4:00 pm HS Girls Golf/Gold Mtn GC-
League Championships

Gold Mountain GC Clyde Hill HS

Tue 05/17/2016 8:00 am 3:00 pm HS Girls Golf/Gold Mtn
GC-District Championships

9:00 am 6:00 pm Gold Mountain GC Clyde Hill HS

Tue 05/17/2016 9:00 am 4:00 pm HS BoysGolf/Gold Mtn GC-
District Championships

9:00 am 6:00 pm Gold Mountain GC Clyde Hill HS

Mon 05/23/2016 9:00 am 7:00 pm HS Girls/Boys STATE
Golf/Liberty Lake GC

Liberty Lake Golf Course Clyde Hill HS

Tue 05/24/2016 9:00 am 7:00 pm HS Girls/Boys STATE
Golf/Liberty Lake GC

Liberty Lake Golf Course Clyde Hill HS

Wed 05/25/2016 9:00 am 7:00 pm HS Girls/Boys STATE
Golf/Liberty Lake GC

Liberty Lake Golf Course Clyde Hill HS


